
March 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S.
PUTAH 
SOUTH

PUTAH 
CREEK C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

551

1 130.36 619 68 160 68 58 0 0.08 0.15

2 130.55 639 20 112 75 26 1 0.21 0.00

3 130.56 640 1 95 68 26 0 0.10 0.00

4 130.62 646 6 91 60 28 0 0.12 0.00

5 130.28 610 -36 117 57 78 0 0.10 0.44

6 130.20 601 -9 115 57 63 0 0.11 0.15

7 130.06 587 -14 79 57 29 0 0.07 0.23

8 130.12 593 6 89 57 29 0 0.07 0.22

9 128.86 472 -121 468 46 483 0 0.12 0.00

10 130.79 666 194 973 20 855 0 0.00 2.62

11 130.74 660 -6 265 68 199 1 0.13 0.02

12 130.55 639 -21 213 66 158 0 0.04 0.40

13 129.66 547 -92 199 56 189 0 0.03 0.18

14 130.52 635 88 1,255 26 1,185 0 0.02 0.95

15 130.50 633 -2 513 49 465 0 0.06 0.87

16 130.72 658 25 270 70 187 0 0.12 0.00

17 130.84 671 13 202 66 128 1 0.13 0.00

18 130.37 620 -51 162 59 128 1 0.15 0.00

19 130.11 592 -28 273 59 228 0 0.11 0.56

20 130.26 608 16 152 60 84 0 0.07 0.13

21 130.22 603 -5 767 36 734 0 0.09 0.04

22 130.98 688 85 1,532 41 1,448 0 0.00 2.52

23 130.21 602 -86 367 64 346 0 0.00 0.08

24 130.13 594 -8 235 65 173 1 0.20 0.00

25 130.07 588 -6 136 63 75 1 0.24 0.00

26 129.62 543 -45 173 60 135 1 0.22 0.00

27 130.18 599 56 136 56 51 1 0.18 0.00

28 129.88 568 -31 124 53 87 0 0.11 0.11

29 129.91 571 3 652 30 620 0 0.04 0.79

30 130.55 639 68 290 34 222 0 0.00 1.24

31 130.47 630 -9 174 47 132 0 0.08 0.00

TOTALS 79 10,389 1,693 8,649 8 3.00 11.70

ACRE-FEET 79 20,607 3,358 17,155 16

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Putah South Canal 3,358
Putah Creek 17,155

Total 20,513

Precipitation

This month = 11.70
October 01, 2022 To date = 38.23
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